short name: G02*Pressfitting Schiebemuffe
M-Kontur
technical product sheet
Rohr-AD L z DW DVGW kg Art.-Nr.
15,0 80 28 HNBR MOP 5 0,051 PRFG-SM-015-N
18,0 80 28 HNBR MOP 5 0,062 PRFG-SM-018-N
22,0 71 20 HNBR MOP 5 0,083 PRFG-SM-022-N
28,0 84 22 HNBR MOP 5 0,112 PRFG-SM-028-N
35,0 99 26 HNBR MOP 5 0,140 PRFG-SM-035-N
42,0 114 30 HNBR MOP 5 0,000 PRFG-SM-042-N
54,0 136 34 HNBR MOP 5 0,322 PRFG-SM-054-N
76,1 226 54 HNBR MOP 5 0,894 PRFG-SM-076-N
88,9 255 58 HNBR MOP 5 0,000 PRFG-SM-088-N
108,0 300 72 HNBR MOP 5 0,000 PRFG-SM-108-N
available material: ask
Systeme › Pressfittings › O-Ringe › HNBR (Gas) › Schiebemuffe
created 25.04.2024 02:10 1/2
NUMEPRESS